
NK Junioren C Meisjes - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Meisjes Junioren C

NK Junioren C Meisjes

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland30 15

2 Maud Biezen Goirle5 15

3 Marika de Glee Rottum fr16 15

4 Marit Damen Breda13

5 Marell Overkamp Haaksbergen55 15

6 Quinty Hersi Almere21 15

7 Silke Kabel Amersfoort27 15

8 Sari Harder Venhuizen19 15

9 Sharissa Oussoren Midwoud39 15

10 Emilie Fransen Zevenhoven14 15

11 Freya Goerres Aldeboarn17 15

12 Lenthe Jansen Honselersdijk26 15

13 Lieke Huizink Purmerend24 15

14 Mara Vergeer Warmond49 15

15 Nora de Graaf Koudekerk aan Den Rijn18 15

16 Nina Loman Delft33 15

17 Louisa Loman Delft32 15

18 Talisha Renes Soesterberg42 15

19 Britt Breider Loppersum54 15

20 Amber Wietsma Nijeveen51 15

21 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd11 15

22 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen31 15

23 Melle Boeijen Oss8 15

24 Nienke Valkenburg Boornbergum47 15

25 Jet Keeman Hoogwoud28 15

26 Jamy Blaauw Velserbroek6 15

27 Emma Pit Nijeveen40 15

28 Nine Brecht Oosterhof Engwierum38 15

29 Lonneke Merkx Haarsteeg36 15

30 Lieke Wiersma St. Nicolaasga50 15

31 Sara ter Hart Vleuten20 15

32 Guusje Loncke Delft34 15

33 Fabienne Maarse Aalsmeer35 15

34 Ilse Bierma Lelystad4 15

35 Frederique Slot Grou45 15

36 Ymke Wubben Pijnacker52 14

37 Maud Kempenaar Papenveer29 14

38 Saar Hulzebosch Loozen25 14

39 Maud Blokhorst Hengevelde7 14

40 Tessa Smit Giethoorn46 14

41 Ava Alleblas Den Hoorn48 13

42 Janine Garretsen Eindhoven15 13

43 Lieke van Ooij Alphen aan De Rijn37 12

44 Fenne Houtenbos Alkmaar22 12

45 Janneke Bos Bathmen9 12

46 Noa Bierens Assendelft3 11

Evelien Ras Den Haag41 9

Evy van Zoest Apeldoorn53 8

Kiki Houthuijzen Naarden23 4

12-2-2022 15:53:01 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:22uur (gem. 37,5sec) 38,4km/h
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NK Junioren C Meisjes  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Maaike Koelewijn 15 030 9:22.830 31.24931.249

2 Maud Biezen 15 05 9:24.451 32.04332.043

3 Marika de Glee 15 016 9:24.663 32.34532.345

4 Marell Overkamp 15 055 9:24.775 28.93932.938

5 Quinty Hersi 15 021 9:25.531 33.07933.079

6 Silke Kabel 15 027 9:25.899 33.22033.220

7 Sari Harder 15 019 9:26.096 32.81232.812

8 Sharissa Oussoren 15 039 9:26.194 33.44733.901

9 Emilie Fransen 15 014 9:26.624 33.85433.854

10 Lenthe Jansen 15 026 9:28.993 34.82834.828

11 Freya Goerres 15 017 9:29.026 35.34535.443

12 Lieke Huizink 15 024 9:29.192 33.58735.836

13 Nora de Graaf 15 018 9:29.691 35.72836.291

14 Mara Vergeer 15 049 9:29.696 35.46435.839

15 Nina Loman 15 033 9:29.734 35.58035.803

16 Louisa Loman 15 032 9:30.298 35.62036.072

17 Talisha Renes 15 042 9:30.429 35.60935.609

18 Britt Breider 15 054 9:31.320 34.55737.793

19 Amber Wietsma 15 051 9:37.703 36.14038.964

20 Anouk Cnossen 15 011 9:37.870 36.17739.283

21 Esther Korenberg 15 031 9:38.738 36.19537.001

22 Melle Boeijen 15 08 9:39.081 36.54237.466

23 Nienke Valkenburg 15 047 9:39.685 36.27537.829

24 Jet Keeman 15 028 9:40.388 35.93239.760

25 Jamy Blaauw 15 06 9:40.428 36.03939.985

26 Emma Pit 15 040 9:40.572 36.52740.055

27 Nine Brecht Oosterhof 15 038 9:40.755 35.92340.502

28 Lonneke Merkx 15 036 9:42.753 36.38239.945

29 Lieke Wiersma 15 050 9:44.272 36.45340.467

30 Sara ter Hart 15 020 9:49.371 34.65439.541

31 Guusje Loncke 15 034 9:49.712 35.98639.974

32 Fabienne Maarse 15 035 9:50.006 35.68340.383

33 Ilse Bierma 15 04 9:58.088 35.1591:05.531

34 Frederique Slot 15 045 10:03.550 36.45147.917

35 Ymke Wubben 14 052 8:52.171 35.04635.046

36 Maud Kempenaar 14 029 8:52.230 35.14935.149

37 Saar Hulzebosch 14 025 8:52.932 34.72035.064

38 Maud Blokhorst 14 07 9:21.787 35.2451:04.558

39 Tessa Smit 14 046 9:25.010 35.88358.264

40 Ava Alleblas 13 048 8:48.867 36.26149.228

41 Janine Garretsen 13 015 8:58.832 35.56547.258

42 Lieke van Ooij 12 037 8:00.010 35.93241.828

43 Fenne Houtenbos 12 022 8:15.288 35.68746.476

44 Janneke Bos 12 09 8:18.629 35.84248.213

45 Noa Bierens 11 03 7:39.672 36.58551.052

46 Evelien Ras 9 041 6:36.413 36.06245.937

47 Evy van Zoest 8 053 5:49.487 35.94344.124

48 Kiki Houthuijzen 4 023 3:46.604 45.6401:13.326

12-2-2022 15:53:07 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:22uur (gem. 37,5sec) 38,4km/h


